
 Vutec Corporation  
2741 Northeast 4

th 

Avenue  
Pompano Beach, FL 33064  

954-545-9000  
 

01-19-2010  

To;  Kathi Krissinger South Carolina State Contract Administrator  

Re:  Authorized resellers for S.C. State contract # 540000917  

 
  

 
VUTEC HAS AUTHORIZED THE FOLLOWING DEALERS:  

1. Applied Video Systems, Inc.  
5816-D Shakepeare Road  
Columbia, S.C. 29223  
Phone: 803-735-1120  
Fax: 803-735-1121  
S.C. Vendor # 0001165-1  
Contact : Jody Brunson 
E-mail: jbrunson@appliedvideosystems.com  

 Contract #: 5000012739 
 

2.   SKC Communication Products, Inc 
274 Museum Road 
Rock Hill, S.C. 29732    
Phone: 877-696-7228 
Fax: 877-696-0985 
SC Vendor #: 7000180398 
Contact: Emily Mills    
Email: emily.mills@skccom.com 
Contract #: 5000012740 

 
3. Clark Powell Associates  

110 Regent Drive  
Winston Salem, N.C. 27103  
Phone: 828-692-1172  
Fax: 828-697-6176  
Contact: Joanne Nail  
S.C. Vendor # 0173107-1  
E-mail: 

 Contract #:  5000012741 
joanne@clark-powell.com 

 
4. Camcor, Inc.  

2273 So. Church Street  
Burlington, N.C. 27216 
Phone: 800-868-2462  
Fax; 800-298-1181  
Contact: Bryan Pigford  
S.C. Vendor # 0307198  
E-mail: 

 Contract #:  5000012742 
bpigford@camcor.com 
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5. Advanced Video Inc.  
400 Northeast Drive, Suite C  
Columbia, S.C. 29203  
Phone: 803-714-6536  
Fax: 803-714-6539  
Contact: Adam Dox  
E-mail: 
Contract #:  5000012743 

adam.dox@avi-sc.com 

 
6. Cynergi Systems  

215-C Parkway East  
PO Box 1358  
Duncan, S.C. 29334  
Phone: 864-486-0267  
Fax: 864-486-5608  
Contact: Neil Willis 
E-mail: 
Contract #:  5000012744 

neil.willis@cynergisystems.com 

 
7. Unified AV Systems  

1029 Thousand Oaks Blvd.  
Greenville, S.C. 29607  
Ph: 864-297-8533  
Contact: John Toohey E-mail: 
Contract #:  5000012745 

johnt@mmsav.com 

 
8. Troxell Communications, Inc.  

4830 S. 38
th 

Street  
Phoenix, AZ. 85040  
Phone: 800-352-7912  
Fax; 602-454-9112  
Contact: 
Contract #:  5000012746 

bryon.kelly@trox.com 

 
9. Richard Tedrow 

Mercom Corporation  
235 Commerce Drive  
Suite 303  
Pawleys Island, SC 29585  
Ph: 843-979-5211  
Fax:843-979-9956  
Email: 
Contract #:  5000012747 

rtidrow@mercomcorp.com 

Best Regards,  

Tony Mascia Manager, Commercial Products Group Vutec Corporation 954-545-9000  
tony@vutec.com  
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